
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	APAC	POST	2022-06-01	to	2022-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $142.79
2022-06-02 	International	Shipping	Reimbursement	to	Annlee txn_kWHelz -$55.77 $87.02
2022-06-02 LINODE txn_evHbke -$12.50 $74.52
2022-06-03 	Funding	for	APAC	Postage txn_qkHYyr $1,000.00 $1,074.52
2022-06-04 Adobe	Inc txn_8rHRQy -$9.99 $1,064.53
2022-06-07 RAZ*Shiprocket txn_zVHXOZ -$32.51 $1,032.02
2022-06-10 DNH*GODADDY.COM txn_NQHp5g -$18.65 $1,013.37
2022-06-10 RAZ*WeWork	India txn_brHwV8 -$438.64 $574.73
2022-06-16 Fiverr txn_xQHK20 -$52.75 $521.98
2022-06-21 RAZ*Shiprocket txn_66HYoV -$68.67 $453.31
2022-06-22 	International	Shipping	Reimbursement	to	Annlee txn_d7H69K -$34.16 $419.15
2022-06-26 NOTION	LABS,	INC. txn_BZHXVE -$70.00 $349.15

WITHDRAWN:	$793.64.	DEPOSITED:	$1,000.00. $349.15

APAC	Post	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	APAC	Post's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


